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	乡镇名称
	家庭住址
	姓名
	人口
	领取金额
	护理补贴
	发放金额

	习城乡
	兰寨
	兰风更
	1
	1255
	240
	1495

	习城乡
	兰寨村
	兰德云
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	兰寨村
	兰世领
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	兰寨村
	王成柱
	1
	1255
	180
	1435

	习城乡
	兰寨村
	王迷路
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	兰寨村
	兰保印
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	兰寨村
	郝文创
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	兰寨村
	兰保成
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	兰寨村
	兰文全
	1
	1255
	180
	1435

	习城乡
	兰寨村
	兰运成
	1
	1255
	120
	1375



